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Aims& Objectives : 
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COURSE CURRICULUM 

Syllabus: 

• Communication. 

• Leadership. 

• Critical thinking. 

• Listening. 

• Adaptability. 

• Organization. 

• Teamwork. 

Syllabus for Analytical skills: 

 

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE LOGICAL REASONING 

Ratio and Proportion Data sequence/Calendars 

Partnership Odd One Out 

Profit & Loss Blood Relations 

Simple & Compound Interest Syllogism 
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Participated List: 

Sno Hallticket No First Name 
Last 

Name 

1 17033019401522 VENKATESHWARI P 

2 17033019402020 ARUNA K 

3 17033019468002 SWAPNA A 

4 17033019468006 SREEJA B 

5 17033019468014 PRASHANTHI G 

6 17033019468026 LAXMI M 

7 17033019468029 SUVARNA M 

8 17033019468030 SWATHI M 

9 17033019468032 bhanusri peddikotla 

10 17033019468035 SRINIJA REDDY PERI 

11 17033019468041 MANASA S 

12 17033019468046 SWAPNA T 

13 17033019468047 SRILATHA U 

14 17033019468050 TEJASWI Y 

15 18033019111502 PRANITHA C 

16 18033019111506 HEMALATHA M 

17 18033019401501 ARUNA A 

18 18033019401506 VINODHA B 

19 18033019401516 PRIYA G 

20 18033019401518 RENUKA J 

21 18033019401520 SHIVANI J 

22 18033019401521 KRISHNAVENI K 

23 18033019401531 SWATHI P 

24 18033019405010 SUPRIYA M 

25 18033019441017 BHAVANI K 

26 18033019468004 SONY A 

27 18033019468005 SWAPNA A 

28 18033019468006 LAVANYA B 

29 18033019468007 NIKHITHA B 

30 18033019468011 PRAVEENA B 

31 18033019468012 THRIVENI B 

 

32 18033019468031 JYOTHI L 

33 18033019468037 MAMATHA M 
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34 18033019468039 SAI PRASANNA M 

35 18033019468047 SREE P 

36 18033019468058 SHIVALEELA S 

37 18033019468063 AKHILA V 

38 19033019405038 SONY R 

39 19033019405048 SHIREESHA U 

40 19033019405030 THARAKA M 

41 19033019405052 YASMEEN YASMEEN 

42 19033019405006 LALITHA B 

43 19033019405009 ANURADHA E 

44 19033019405010 SHIREESHA E 

45 19033019405044 SULTHANA SULTHANA 

46 19033019405004 CHANDRAKALA B 

47 19033019405036 MAMATHA P 

48 19033019405017 AKHILA K 

49 19033019405002 POOJA A 

50 19033019468041 NAZIYA NAZIYA 

51 19033019468001 BEGUM AIESHA 

52 19033019468053 BEGUM VASEEMA 

53 19033019405015 JYOTHI J 

54 19033019405031 NANDHINI NANDHINI 

55 19033019405037 SHILPA R 

56 19033019405005 DHARANI B 

57 19033019405023 SWATHI M 

58 19033019468046 BEGUM SAFURA 

59 19033019405013 SHIRISHA G 

60 19033019405003 BEGUM ANIFA 

61 19033019405045 KASTHURI T 

62 19033019405028 SWETHA M 

63 19033019405014 MANISHA J 

64 19033019405024 SHILPA M 

65 19033019405012 SUMITHRA G 

66 19033019405032 SAROJA N 
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67 19033019405050 VARALAXMI V 

68 19033019468035 SANTHOSHI M 

69 TI850215527 RAJITHA RAJITHA 

70 1803301940522 MAHESHWARI K 
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Syllabus: 

1.Advance C 

1. Command Line arguments in C 

• main function with arguments with an example 

• argc 

• argv 

• Header files 

2. Typedef and Union in C 

• typedef keyword 

• union keyword 

• Syntax and use of typedef and union 

• Difference between union and structure 

• ex:Check whether number is a pallindrome 

• Calculate total marks of student 

3. Storage class specifiers 

• storage class specifiers 

• auto keyword 

• static keyword 

• extern keyword 

• register keyword 

 
2.C and Cpp 

1) First C Program  
2) First C++ Program 
3) Tokens in C and C++ 

 
4) Functions in C and C++ 

 
5) Scope of Variables in C and C++ 
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6) If And Else If statement in C and C++ 

 
7) Nested if and switch statement in C and C++ 

 
8) Increment and Decrement Operators in C and C++ 

 
9) Arithmetic Operators in C and C++ 

 
10) Relational Operators in C and C++ 

 
11) Logical Operators in C and C++ 

Intermediate level 
12) Loops in C and C++ 

13) Arrays in C and C++ 

 
14) Working with 2-D Arrays in C and C++ 

 
15) Strings in C and C++ 

16) String Library Functions in C and C++ 

Advanced level 
17) Working with Structures in C and C++ 

 

18) Understanding Pointers in C and C++: 

 
19) Function call in C and C++ 

 
20) File Handling in C 

3.Java 

1. etting started with Java – installation 

2. Java - First program 

3. Installing Eclipse 

4. Getting started with Eclipse 

5. Hello World Program Errors and Debugging 
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6. Programming features of Eclipse 

Fundamental Programming Structures in Java 

7. Numerical datatypes 

8. Arithmetic Operations 

9. Strings 

10. Primitive type conversions  Control flow 

11. Relational Operations 

12. Logical Operations 

13. if else construct 

14. nested if and ternary operator 

15. switch statement 

16. while loop 

17. for loop 

18. do while loop 

Arrays 

19. Introduction to Arrays. 

20. Array operations 

Classes & Objects 

21. Creating class 

22. Creating Object 

23. Instance fields 

24. Methods 

                     4.LibreOffice Suite Writer 
Basic Level 

1. Introduction to LibreOffice Writer 

• Basic Features 

• Toolbars 

• Save in MS Office, PDF and other formats 

• Open MS Office Documents 

2. Typing text and basic formatting 
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• Aligning Text in writer 

• Bullet points and Numbering 

• Cut Copy and Paste option 

• Bold/Underline/Italics 

• Font name/Font size/Font color in Writer 

• Other important and popularly used formatting features 

3. Inserting pictures and other objects in a document 

• Inserting pictures 

• Insertign Tables 

• Hyperlinks (within, across documents, from web) 

• Creating tables 

4. Viewing and printing a text document 

• Views options – print layout, web layout, full screen 

• Print preview, formatting for printing, printing all, some pages, printer settings 

Intermediate Level 

1. Using search replace auto correct 

• Find,Search,replace for select text 

• Auto-correct feature 

• Spell check 

2. Typing in local languages 

• Using SCIM to type in Indian languages 

• Bilingual typing 

Advanced Level 

1. Using track changes 

• Using track changes as a peer review / collaborative constructivist tool, accepting and 

rejecting changes 

• How to use record changes to peer review documents, accept/reject these 

2. Headers, Footers and notes 

• Page format – header footer, how these can change within the same document (first 

page without header footers) 

• Useful footer information (page number, title) 
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• Insert Footnotes and endnotes 

• Insert/Remove Header and Footer 

3. Creating newsletter 

• Advanced use as a desktop tool to create a note with multiple columns use features like 

word count,Spell check 

• Create newsletters in LibreOffice Writer and few operations that can be performed on 

them. 

 

5.Introduction to computers 

1. Getting to know computers 

• The various components of a computer 

• To connect the various components of computer 

2. Printer Connection 

• How to connect printer to a computer. 

• Configuring the settings. 

• Test print. 

• Printing a pdf document. 

3. Introduction to Gmail 

• Create a new google account 

• Login to gmail using the google account 

• Write an email 

• Send an email 

• View an email and logout of gmail. 

• We will also learn about some of the important mailboxes like Inbox 

4. Compose Options for Email 

• The email recipients, namely, To, Cc, Bcc. 

• Format the email text. 

• Attach files to emails. 

• Share files via Google Drive. 

• Insert a photo or link into an email and about the Compose window 

options 
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5. Google Drive Options 

• Options available in Google Drive like: 

• Creating a document, a spreadsheet and a presentation 

• Uploading files & folders 

• And Sharing options like: 

• Can View 

• Can Comment 

• Can Edit 

 

Participated List: 

1.Advance C 

FIRST NAME LAST NAME ROLL NUM CLASS 

GANNOJU PRASHANTHI 17033019468014 B.sc(MPcs) 

ANKOOR SWAPNA 17033019468002 B.sc(MPcs) 

SINGANAMONI MANASA 17033019468041 B.sc(MPcs) 

YALAMANCHALI TEJASWI 17033019468050 B.sc(MPcs) 

PERI SRINIJAREDDY 17033019468035 B.sc(MPcs) 

RANAGAPURAM CHANDRIKA 17033019468036 B.sc(MPcs) 

BODDUPALLY THANUSREE 17033019468007 B.sc(MPcs) 

THONDA LOKESHWARI 17033019468044 B.sc(MPcs) 

BOYA MANJULA 17033019468004 B.sc(MPcs) 

UDUTHA SRILATHA 17033019468047 B.sc(MPcs) 

THONDA SWAPNA 17033019468045 B.sc(MPcs) 

GOBBURU SHIRISHA 17033019468015 B.sc(MPcs) 

MALLEPUVU SUVARNA 17033019468029 B.sc(MPcs) 

MUCHUMARI 
PRASANNA 
LAXMI 17033019468026 B.sc(MPcs) 

BUKKAPURAM SREEJA 17033019468006 B.sc(MPcs) 

VANAM ANJALI 17033019468049 B.sc(MPcs) 

SWATHI MUNTHA 17033019468030 B.sc(MPcs) 

KURVA SHIREESHA 170330194680 B.sc(MPcs) 

BANGARI KAVYA 17033019468003 B.sc(MPcs) 

GAJULA FARZANA 17033019468012 B.sc(MPcs) 

DONDATHKARI PRAGATHII 170330194680 B.sc(MPcs) 

THOOLA SWAPNA 17033019468046 B.sc(MPcs) 

PEDDIKOTLA BHANUSRI 17033019468010 B.sc(MPcs) 

MOHMAD RESHMABEGUM 17033019468024 B.sc(MPcs) 
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ALVALA MAMATHA 17033019468001 B.sc(MPcs) 

VEMULLA AKHILA 18033019468063 B.sc(MPcs) 

 

JAVA: 

ALAVALA MAMATHA 17033019468001 B.sc(MPcs) 

ANKOOR SWAPNA 17033019468002 B.sc(MPcs) 

BANGARI KAVYA 17033019468003 B.sc(MPcs) 

BUKKAPURAM SREEJA 17033019468006 B.sc(MPcs) 

MOUNIKA CHINTHA 17033019468008 B.sc(MPcs) 

PEDDIKOTLA BHANUSRI 17033019468010 B.sc(MPcs) 

GAJULA FARZANA 17033019468012 B.sc(MPcs) 

NAVATHA GONGALLA 17033019468013 B.sc(MPcs) 

GANNOJU PRASHANTHI 17033019468014 B.sc(MPcs) 

GOBBURU SHIRISHA 17033019468015 B.sc(MPcs) 

KAVITHA KUMMARI 17033019468020 B.sc(MPcs) 

MOHMAD RESHMABEGUM 17033019468024 B.sc(MPcs) 

MUCHUMARI 
PRASANNA 
LAXMI 17033019468026 B.sc(MPcs) 

MEGHAVATH PRIYANKA 17033019468027 B.sc(MPcs) 

MALLEPUVU SUVARNA 17033019468029 B.sc(MPcs) 

SWATHI MUNTHA 17033019468030 B.sc(MPcs) 

P KAVERI 17033019468034 B.sc(MPcs) 

PERI SRINIJAREDDY 17033019468035 B.sc(MPcs) 

RANAGAPURAM CHANDRIKA 17033019468036 B.sc(MPcs) 

SINGANAMONI MANASA 17033019468041 B.sc(MPcs) 

THONDA LOKESHWARI 17033019468044 B.sc(MPcs) 

THONDA SWAPNA 17033019468045 B.sc(MPcs) 

THOOLA SWAPNA 17033019468046 B.sc(MPcs) 

UDUTHA SRILATHA 17033019468047 B.sc(MPcs) 

VANAM ANJALI 17033019468049 B.sc(MPcs) 

YALAMANCHALI TEJASWI 17033019468050 B.sc(MPcs) 

AGARAM SONY 18033019468004 B.sc(MPcs) 

KURVA SHIREESHA 18033019468059 B.sc(MPcs) 

VEMULLA AKHILA 18033019468063 B.sc(MPcs) 

 

LIBRE OFFICE WRITER: 

FIRST NAME LAST NAME ROLL NUM CLASS 

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN , WANAPARTHY-TELANGANA 

 

 

 

 



POOJA A 19033019405002 
B.COM(COMP 
APP) 

CHANDRAKALA B 19033019405004 
B.COM(COMP 
APP) 

LALITHA B 19033019405006 
B.COM(COMP 
APP) 

SANGEETHA B 19033019405007 
B.COM(COMP 
APP) 

ANURADHA E 19033019405009 
B.COM(COMP 
APP) 

SHIREESHA E 19033019405010 
B.COM(COMP 
APP) 

SHIRISHA G 19033019405013 
B.COM(COMP 
APP) 

MANEESHA JANGA 19033019405014 
B.COM(COMP 
APP) 

JYOTHI J 19033019405015 
B.COM(COMP 
APP) 

AKHILA K 19033019405017 
B.COM(COMP 
APP) 

MANJULA K 19033019405019 
B.COM(COMP 
APP) 

SAVITHRI L 19033019405022 
B.COM(COMP 
APP) 

SWATHI M 19033019405023 
B.COM(COMP 
APP) 

GOUTHAMI M 19033019405026 
B.COM(COMP 
APP) 

SANTHOSHI M 19033019405027 
B.COM(COMP 
APP) 

SWETHA M 19033019405028 
B.COM(COMP 
APP) 

NANDINI G 19033019405031 
B.COM(COMP 
APP) 

SAROJA N 19033019405032 
B.COM(COMP 
APP) 

RAJITHA O 19033019405033 
B.COM(COMP 
APP) 

SHILPA R 19033019405037 
B.COM(COMP 
APP) 

SONY R 19033019405038 
B.COM(COMP 
APP) 

SRAVANI A 
19033019405041 

B.COM(COMP 
APP) 

SANDHYA SINGIREDDY 19033019405042 
B.COM(COMP 
APP) 

SULTANA SULTANA 19033019405044 B.COM(COMP 
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APP) 

KASTHURI T 19033019405045 
B.COM(COMP 
APP) 

ANUSHA T 19033019405046 
B.COM(COMP 
APP) 

SHIREESHA U 19033019405047 
B.COM(COMP 
APP) 

SHIRISHA U 19033019405048 
B.COM(COMP 
APP) 

PRAVALIKA V 19033019405051 
B.COM(COMP 
APP) 

YASMEEN YASMEEN 19033019405052 
B.COM(COMP 
APP) 

 

INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER: 

S.NO FIRST NAME LAST NAME ROLL NUMBER CLASS 

1 GANNOJU PRASHANTHI 17033019468014 B.sc(MPCs) 

2 ANKOOR SWAPNA 17033019468002 B.sc(MPCs) 

3 SINGANAMONI MANASA 17033019468041 B.sc(MPCs) 

4 YALAMANCHALI TEJASWI 17033019468050 B.sc(MPCs) 

5 PERI SRINIJAREDDY 17033019468035 B.sc(MPCs) 

6 RANAGAPURAM CHANDRIKA 17033019468036 B.sc(MPCs) 

7 THONDA LOKESHWARI 17033019468044 B.sc(MPCs) 

8 UDUTHA SRILATHA 17033019468047 B.sc(MPCs) 

9 THONDA SWAPNA 17033019468045 B.sc(MPCs) 

10 GOBBURU SHIRISHA 17033019468015 B.sc(MPCs) 

11 MALLEPUVU SUVARNA 17033019468029 B.sc(MPCs) 

12 MUCHUMARI PRASANNA LAXMI 17033019468026 B.sc(MPCs) 

13 BUKKAPURAM SREEJA 17033019468006 B.sc(MPCs) 

14 VANAM ANJALI 17033019468049 B.sc(MPCs) 

15 SWATHI MUNTHA 17033019468030 B.sc(MPCs) 

17 BANGARI KAVYA 17033019468003 B.sc(MPCs) 

18 GAJULA FARZANA 17033019468012 B.sc(MPCs) 

20 THOOLA SWAPNA 17033019468046 B.sc(MPCs) 

21 PEDDIKOTLA BHANUSRI 17033019468010 B.sc(MPCs) 

22 MOHMAD RESHMABEGUM 17033019468024 B.sc(MPCs) 
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23 ALVALA MAMATHA 17033019468001 B.sc(MPCs) 

24 AGARAM SONY 18033019468004 B.sc(MPCs) 

25 VEMULLA AKHILA 18033019468063 B.sc(MPCs) 

26 NAVATHA GONGALLA 17033019468002 B.sc(MPCs) 

27 MANJULA GUJJULA 17033019468002 B.sc(MPCs) 

28 MOUNIKA CHINTHA 17033019468002 B.sc(MPCs) 

29 ALAVALA MAMATHA 17033019468002 B.sc(MPCs) 

30 KAVITHA KUMMARI 17033019468002 B.sc(MPCs) 

31 MEGHAVATH PRIYANKA 17033019468002 B.sc(MPCs) 

32 P KAVERI 17033019468002 B.sc(MPCs) 

 

C &C++: 

S.NO FIRST NAME LAST NAME ROLL NUMBER CLASS 

1 ALVALA MAMATHA 17033019468001 B.sc 

2 ALAVALA MAMATHA 17033019468001 B.sc 

3 ANKOOR SWAPNA 17033019468002 B.sc 

4 BANGARI KAVYA 17033019468003 B.sc 

5 BUKKAPURAM SREEJA 17033019468006 B.sc 

6 MOUNIKA CHINTHA 17033019468008 B.sc 

7 DONDATHKARI PRAGATHII 17033019468010 B.sc 

8 GAJULA FARZANA 17033019468012 B.sc 

9 NAVATHA GONGALLA 17033019468013 B.sc 

10 GANNOJU PRASHANTHI 17033019468014 B.sc 

11 GOBBURU SHIRISHA 17033019468015 B.sc 

12 KAVITHA KUMMARI 17033019468020 B.sc 

13 MOHMAD RESHMABEGUM 17033019468024 B.sc 

14 MUCHUMARI 
PRASANNA 
LAXMI 17033019468026 B.sc 

15 MEGHAVATH PRIYANKA 17033019468027 B.sc 

16 MALLEPUVU SUVARNA 17033019468029 B.sc 

17 SWATHI MUNTHA 17033019468030 B.sc 

18 PEDDIKOTLA BHANUSRI 17033019468032 B.sc 

19 P KAVERI 17033019468034 B.sc 
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20 PERI SRINIJAREDDY 17033019468035 B.sc 

21 RANAGAPURAM CHANDRIKA 17033019468036 B.sc 

22 SINGANAMONI MANASA 17033019468041 B.sc 

23 THONDA LOKESHWARI 17033019468044 B.sc 

24 THONDA SWAPNA 17033019468045 B.sc 

25 THOOLA SWAPNA 17033019468046 B.sc 

26 UDUTHA SRILATHA 17033019468047 B.sc 

27 VANAM ANJALI 17033019468049 B.sc 

28 YALAMANCHALI TEJASWI 17033019468050 B.sc 

29 KAVALI BHAVANI 18033019441017 B.sc 

30 AFRIN NEHA 18033019468002 B.sc 

31 AGARAM SONY 18033019468004 B.sc 

32 ADEM SWAPNA 18033019468005 B.sc 

33 BATTULA LAVANYA 18033019468006 B.sc 

34 BHAYYA NIKHITHA 18033019468007 B.sc 

35 BUSANAMONI PRAVEENA 18033019468011 B.sc 

36 BUGUDE THRIVENI 18033019468012 B.sc 

37 CHELLA MAMATHA 18033019468014 B.sc 

38 DASARIRAJU TEJASWINI 18033019468017 B.sc 

39 KOMARI MANJULA 18033019468028 B.sc 

40 JYOTHI LAVUDYA 18033019468031 B.sc 

41 MUNTHA MAMATHA 18033019468037 B.sc 

42 MARAM SAIPRASANNA 18033019468039 B.sc 

43 NAKKA KAVERI 18033019468044 B.sc 

44 POTHULAPALLY NAVYASRI 18033019468047 B.sc 

45 P RENUKA 18033019468054 B.sc 

46 SADURLA HIMABINDU 18033019468056 B.sc 

47 SANGANAMONI SHIVALEELA 18033019468058 B.sc 

48 VEMULLA AKHILA 18033019468063 B.sc 

49 KAVITHA B 19033019468005 B.sc 

50 MADHAVI B 19033019468007 B.sc 

51 ANURADHA G 19033019468018 B.sc 

52 KAVITHA K 19033019468026 B.sc 

53 MANEESHA M 19033019468040 B.sc 

54 SANA SANA 19033019468047 B.sc 
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